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199307260002
18551

07/26/1993
09:34:13

DOVENMUELE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199212110002
98141

199307260002
18571

07/26/1993
09:34:15

DOVENMUELE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199212300003
16091

199307260002
18581

07/26/1993
09:34:15

DOVENMUELE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199307260002
18601

07/26/1993
09:34:17

DOVENMUELE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199301210000
19991

199307260002
18611

07/26/1993
09:34:18

DOVENMUELE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199302030000
32201

199307260002
18651

07/26/1993
09:34:22

DOVENMUELE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199302220000
50341

199307260002
18661

07/26/1993
09:34:23

DOVENMUELE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199303120000
69921

199307260002
18691

07/26/1993
09:34:27

DOVENMUELE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199304070000
94551

199307260002
18701

07/26/1993
09:34:28

DOVENMUELE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199303310000
86131

199307260002
18711

07/26/1993
09:34:29

DOVENMUELE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199307260002
18531

07/26/1993
09:34:09

DOVENMUELE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199307260002
18541

07/26/1993
09:34:11

DOVENMUELE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199307260002
18561

07/26/1993
09:34:14

DOVENMUELE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199307260002
18621

07/26/1993
09:34:20

DOVENMUELE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199303070000
63811



199307260002
18591

07/26/1993
09:34:16

DOVENMUELE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199301110000
08411

199307260002
18631

07/26/1993
09:34:21

DOVENMUELE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199303050000
63201

199307260002
18641

07/26/1993
09:34:21

DOVENMUELE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199303050000
63241

199307260002
18671

07/26/1993
09:34:25

DOVENMUELE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199304070000
94371

199307260002
18681

07/26/1993
09:34:26

DOVENMUELE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199303170000
73201

199307260002
18721

07/26/1993
09:34:30

DOVENMUELE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199211160002
70511

199307260002
18731

07/26/1993
09:34:31

DOVENMUELE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199212010002
85351

199307260002
18741

07/26/1993
09:34:32

DOVENMUELE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199307260002
18761

07/26/1993
09:34:35

DOVENMUELE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199307260002
18771

07/26/1993
09:34:36

DOVENMUELE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199212170003
04771

199307260002
18751

07/26/1993
09:34:34

DOVENMUELE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199212110002
97171

199307260002
18781

07/26/1993
09:34:37

DOVENMUELE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199307260002
18791

07/26/1993
09:34:38

DOVENMUELE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199307260002
18801

07/26/1993
09:34:39

DOVENMUELE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199302020000
30691


