Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= DOVENMUELE MORTGAGE COMPANY;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199307260002 18551	07/26/1993 09:34:13	DOVENMUELE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199212110002 98141	
99307260002 8571	07/26/1993 09:34:15	DOVENMUELE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199212300003 16091	
99307260002 8581	07/26/1993 09:34:15	DOVENMUELE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
99307260002 8601	07/26/1993 09:34:17	DOVENMUELE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199301210000 19991	
99307260002 8611	07/26/1993 09:34:18	DOVENMUELE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199302030000 32201	
99307260002 8651	07/26/1993 09:34:22	DOVENMUELE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199302220000 50341	
199307260002 18661	07/26/1993 09:34:23	DOVENMUELE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199303120000 69921	
199307260002 18691	07/26/1993 09:34:27	DOVENMUELE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199304070000 94551	
99307260002 8701	07/26/1993 09:34:28	DOVENMUELE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199303310000 86131	
99307260002 8711	07/26/1993 09:34:29	DOVENMUELE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
99307260002 8531	07/26/1993 09:34:09	DOVENMUELE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
99307260002 8541	07/26/1993 09:34:11	DOVENMUELE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
99307260002 8561	07/26/1993 09:34:14	DOVENMUELE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
199307260002 18621	07/26/1993 09:34:20	DOVENMUELE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199303070000 63811	

	1						1	1		
199307260002 18591	07/26/1993 09:34:16	DOVENMUELE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				199301110000 08411	
199307260002 18631	07/26/1993 09:34:21	DOVENMUELE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				199303050000 63201	
199307260002 18641	07/26/1993 09:34:21	DOVENMUELE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				199303050000 63241	
199307260002 18671	07/26/1993 09:34:25	DOVENMUELE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				199304070000 94371	
199307260002 18681	07/26/1993 09:34:26	DOVENMUELE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				199303170000 73201	
199307260002 18721	07/26/1993 09:34:30	DOVENMUELE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				199211160002 70511	
199307260002 18731	07/26/1993 09:34:31	DOVENMUELE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				199212010002 85351	
199307260002 18741	07/26/1993 09:34:32	DOVENMUELE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					
199307260002 18761	07/26/1993 09:34:35	DOVENMUELE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					
199307260002 18771	07/26/1993 09:34:36	DOVENMUELE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				199212170003 04771	
199307260002 18751	07/26/1993 09:34:34	DOVENMUELE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				199212110002 97171	
199307260002 18781	07/26/1993 09:34:37	DOVENMUELE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					
199307260002 18791	07/26/1993 09:34:38	DOVENMUELE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					
199307260002 18801	07/26/1993 09:34:39	DOVENMUELE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				199302020000 30691	